

# Walking in Andalucia

## Oct 2017

Mapping error - page 220

Height of Puerto del Tejo is incorrect should read 1566m instead of 1766 m.

## Walk 7

The ascent/descent stats for this walk should read 45m of ascent, 140m of descent.

PDF checklists for ticking off any flowers and birds that you spot while walking in Andalucia are now available to download by following this link:

[www.cicerone.co.uk/802/resources](http://www.cicerone.co.uk/802/resources)

—

Updates from [Walking in Andalucia](#)

ISBN: 9781852848026

© Guy Hunter-Watts 2017